Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2025.

g

B w DALTON.

OVER TWO MILLION BOOKS SOLD

QTY Author

Dalton, Trent

Mclintosh, Fiona

Phillips, Erin

Magro, Mandy

Stringer, Tricia

Kruszelnicki, Dr Karl

McArthur, Fiona

Baragwanath, Tom

Vizard, Steph

Quinn, Stella

Coleman, Dylan

Madigan, Nicole

Daniher, Neale

Donohue, Ashlee

McNab, Duncan

Rowe, Josephine

Boak, Travis

Kean, Zoe

Dalton, Trent

Mclntosh, Fiona

Phillips, Erin

Magro, Mandy

Stringer, Tricia

Kruszelnicki, Dr Karl

~\~“(ﬁl‘\(

The

SOLDIER’S ~
DAUGHTER

FIONA

INTOSH

Title

Gravity Let Me Go

The Soldier's Daughter

Inside and Out: A Story of Family, Self and Sport

Shadows of Wildstone

The Road Trip

Karl, the Universe and Everything

The Lightning Ridge Ladies

Lucky Thing: Lorraine Henry #2

A Smart Girl's Guide to Second Chances

A Country Practice Christmas

Mazin Grace: First Nations Classics

Torn: Four Women's Stories of Why They Left — or Why They
Stayed

Untitled Book 2 *confidential*

Because | Love Him: One Woman's Journey from Wounds
to Wisdom

Qutlaw Bikers in Australia: The Men, the Myths, the Mayhem

Little World

The Power Within

Why Are We Like This?: An Evolutionary Search for Answers
to Life's Big Questions

Gravity Let Me Go

The Soldier's Daughter

Inside and Out: A Story of Family, Self and Sport

Shadows of Wildstone

The Road Trip

Karl, the Universe and Everything

Format

10 CD

10CD

8CD

9CD

11 CD

6CD

10 CD

8CD

8CD

11CD

7CD

6CD

8CD

6CD

9CD

2CD

7CD

10CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

INSIDE AND OUT

AStory of Family, Self and Sport
-

Genre

Contemporary Fiction

Historical Fiction

Autobiography

Contemporary Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Science & Technology

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Romance

Australian Fiction

Literary Fiction

Autobiography

Autobiography

Autobiography

True Crime

Literary Fiction

Autobiography

Science & Technology

Contemporary Fiction

Historical Fiction

Autobiography

Contemporary Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Science & Technology

;S}‘: P = :i\i

Bolinda

Price

AUD excl. GST

$154.95

$154.95

$144.95

$149.95

$159.95

$124.95

$154.95

$139.95

$139.95

$159.95

$129.95

$119.95

$139.95

$124.95

$149.95

$79.95

$129.95

$154.95

$139.95

$139.95

$129.95

$134.95

$144.95

$109.95

ISBN

9781038102379

9781038002785

9781038039880

9781038100092

9781038100023

9781038035981

9781038002778

9781038005335

9781460733929

9781038100856

9781038035974

9781038022110

9781038039156

9781038035691

9781038017888

9781038035714

9781038001849

9781038035998

9781038102386

9781038002921

9781038039897

9781038100108

9781038100030

9781038036018
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LLING AUSTRALIAN AUTHOR
300,01

MANDY

=~ MAGRO

‘What happens when
the past wonit et go?

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — CD

Cost

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD



Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2025.

Bolinda audio/ABC New Best of Australian — MP3CD (cont.)

QTY Author

McArthur, Fiona

Baragwanath, Tom

Vizard, Steph

Quinn, Stella

Coleman, Dylan

Madigan, Nicole

Daniher, Neale

Donohue, Ashlee

McNab, Duncan

Rowe, Josephine

Boak, Travis

Kean, Zoe

Title

The Lightning Ridge Ladies

Lucky Thing: Lorraine Henry #2

A Smart Girl's Guide to Second Chances

A Country Practice Christmas

Mazin Grace: First Nations Classics

Torn: Four Women's Stories of Why They Left — or Why They
Stayed

Untitled Book 2 *confidential*

Because | Love Him: One Woman's Journey from Wounds
to Wisdom

Outlaw Bikers in Australia: The Men, the Myths, the Mayhem
Little World

The Power Within

Why Are We Like This?: An Evolutionary Search for Answers
to Life's Big Questions

Format

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Genre

Romance

Crime & Thriller

Romance

Australian Fiction

Literary Fiction

Autobiography

Autobiography

Autobiography

True Crime

Literary Fiction

Autobiography

Science & Technology

Price
AUD excl. GST

$139.95

$124.95

$124.95

$144.95

$114.95

$104.95

$124.95

$109.95

$134.95

$74.95

$114.95

$139.95

ISBN

9781038002914

9781038005342

9781460733936

9781038100863

9781038036001

9781038023230

9781038039187

9781038035899

9781038017895

9781038035912

9781038002006

9781038036025

0

Cost

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD

Osman, Richard

Patterson, James

Cleeves, Ann

Kay, Adam

Parks, Adele

McCall Smith, Alexander

Archer, Jeffrey

Anhern, Cecelia

Christie, Agatha

Francis, Felix

Clements, Rory

Day, Elizabeth

Collins, Bridget

Haynes, Natalie

Richie, Lionel

Chang, Jung

Abbott, Rachel

The Impossible Fortune: Thursday Murder Club #5

Billion-Dollar Ransom

The Killing Stones: Jimmy Perez and Willow Reeves
#1

A Particularly Nasty Case

Our Beautiful Mess

In the Time of Five Pumpkins: No. 1 Ladies' Detective
Agency #26

End Game: Detective William Warwick #8

Paper Heart

Country Christie: Twelve Devonshire Mysteries

Dark Horse: Dick Francis Novels #14

Evil in High Places

One of Us

The Naked Light

No Friend to This House

Truly

Fly, Wild Swans: My Mother, Myself and China

Whatever It Takes: DCI Tom Douglas #12

10 CD

10CD

10 CD

10CD

10 CD

6CD

10 CD

10CD

10 CD

10CD

10 CD

10CD

10 CD

10CD

10 CD

10 CD

10CD

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Psychological Fiction

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Contemporary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Fables & Fairytales

Autobiography

Autobiography

Crime & Thriller

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$124.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

$154.95

9781038033833

9781038033826

9781035090303

9781038037923

9780008784317

9781038035585

9780008788285

9780008784263

9780008788131

9781038033819

9781038033840

9780008788186

9780008788353

9781035087921

9780008788391

9780008788230

9781038022059
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. O
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2025.

Bolinda audio International New Adult - CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDP::;?GST ISBN Cost
Kelk, Lindsey Christmas Fling 10CD Contemporary Fiction $154.95 9780008793326
Burke, Alafair The Note 8 CD Psychological Fiction $144.95 9781038038012
Crummey, Michael The Adversary 10CD Historical Fiction $154.95 9781038038210
Barr, Damian The Two Roberts 10CD Historical Fiction $154.95 9781038002747
Asakura, Takuya The Vanishing Cherry Blossom Bookshop 10CD Contemporary Fiction $154.95 9780008784454
Finch, P.W. The Devil's Knight: Thurstan Wildblood #1 11CD Historical Fiction $159.95 9781038022714
James, Jane E. The Honeymoon 10CD Psychological Fiction $154.95 9781038018328
McEvoy, Lesley The Corpse Light: Dr Jo McCready Mystery #5 10CD Crime & Thriller $154.95 9781038027351
Osman, Richard The Impossible Fortune: Thursday Murder Club #5 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038033901
Patterson, James Billion-Dollar Ransom 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038033895
Cleeves, Ann whe Killing Stones: Jimmy Perez and Willow Reeves 4 ypacp — crime & Thiler $130.95 9781035000310
Kay, Adam A Particularly Nasty Case 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038038401
Parks, Adele Our Beautiful Mess 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $139.95 9780008784324
McCall Smith, Alexander g]g?r?cmzeem Five Pumpkins: No. 1 Ladies" Detective 1MP3CD  Contemporary Ficton ~ $109.95 9781038035783
Archer, Jeffrey End Game: Detective William Warwick #8 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9780008788292
Ahern, Cecelia Paper Heart 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $139.95 9780008784270
Christie, Agatha Country Christie: Twelve Devonshire Mysteries 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9780008788148
Francis, Felix Dark Horse: Dick Francis Novels #14 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038033888
Clements, Rory Evil in High Places 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $139.95 9781038033918
Day, Elizabeth One of Us 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9780008788193
Collins, Bridget The Naked Light 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $139.95 9780008788322
Haynes, Natalie No Friend to This House 1 MP3CD Fables & Fairytales $139.95 9781035087938
Richie, Lionel Truly 1 MP3CD Autobiography $139.95 9780008788407
Chang, Jung Fly, Wild Swans: My Mother, Myself and China 1 MP3CD Autobiography $139.95 9780008788247
Abbott, Rachel Whatever It Takes: DCI Tom Douglas #12 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038022387
Kelk, Lindsey Christmas Fling 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $139.95 9780008793333
Burke, Alafair The Note 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $129.95 9781038038494
Crummey, Michael The Adversary 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $139.95 9781038038692
Barr, Damian The Two Roberts 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $139.95 9781038002884
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2025.

D

Bolinda audio International New Adult — MP3CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Genre AUDP;:;?GST ISBN Cost
Asakura, Takuya The Vanishing Cherry Blossom Bookshop 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $139.95 9780008784461
Finch, PW. The Devil's Knight: Thurstan Wildblood #1 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $144.95 9781038023568
James, Jane E. The Honeymoon 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction $139.95 9781038022196
McEvoy, Lesley The Corpse Light: Dr Jo McCready Mystery #5 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038027443

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — CD

Birthing: Your Positive Roadmap to an Empowered
Pregnancy and Birth

Things Your Future Self Will Thank You For: Small
Changes, Lasting Results

McCall, Davina 10CD Health & Fitness $154.95 9781038025302

Rowe, Dr Mark 7CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $129.95 9781038038272

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — MP3CD

Birthing: Your Positive Roadmap to an Empowered
Pregnancy and Birth

Things Your Future Self Will Thank You For: Small
Changes, Lasting Results

McCall, Davina 1 MP3CD Health & Fitness $139.95 9781038025319

Rowe, Dr Mark 1 MP3CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $114.95 9781038038753

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance - CD

Court, Dilly The Winter Belle 10CD Sagas $159.95 9780008793210
Cox, Josephine A Daughter's Secret 10 CD Historical Fiction $154.95 9780008756925
Montefiore, Santa Secrets of the Starlit Sea: Timeslider #2 10CD Romance $154.95 9781038037930
Goodwin, Rosie The Rag Princess: Rags to Riches #1 10 CD Sagas $154.95 9781038002754
Balding, Clare Pastures New 10 CD Romance $154.95 9781038039088
Hein, Cathryn The Country Girl 10 CD Romance $159.95 9781038035615
Steele, Emma The Love of Our Lives 8CD Romance $139.95 9781038027344
Matthews, Imogen Only | Can Save Them 8CD Romance $144.95 9781038035608
Maskame, Estelle Forever & Always You 10 CD Romance $154.95 9781038002761
Jaye, Lola The Manual for Good Wives 9CD Historical Fiction $149.95 9781035090341

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD

Court, Dilly The Winter Belle 1 MP3CD Sagas $144.95 9780008793227
Cox, Josephine A Daughter's Secret 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $139.95 9780008756932
Montefiore, Santa Secrets of the Starlit Sea: Timeslider #2 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038038418
Goodwin, Rosie The Rag Princess: Rags to Riches #1 1 MP3CD Sagas $139.95 9781038002891
Balding, Clare Pastures New 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038039095
Hein, Cathryn The Country Girl 1 MP3CD Romance $144.95 9781038035813
Steele, Emma The Love of Our Lives 1 MP3CD Romance $124.95 9781038027467
Matthews, Imogen Only | Can Save Them 1 MP3CD Romance $129.95 9781038035806
Maskame, Estelle Forever & Always You 1 MP3CD Romance $139.95 9781038002907
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2025.

D

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD (cont.)

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre AUD exdl. GST ISBN Cost
Jaye, Lola The Manual for Good Wives 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $134.95 9781035090358

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — CD

Ross, L.J. Ryan's Christmas: The DCI Ryan Mysteries #15 10CD Crime & Thriller $154.95 9781038024695
Moggach, Deborah Seesaw 9CD Contemporary Fiction $149.95 9781038035738
Beaton, M.C. Sally: Edwardian Candlelight #8 5CD Romance $154.95 9781038024688

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

Ross, L.J. Ryan's Christmas: The DCI Ryan Mysteries #15 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $139.95 9781038024763
Moggach, Deborah Seesaw 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction $134.95 9781038035936
Beaton, M.C. Sally: Edwardian Candlelight #8 1 MP3CD Romance $94.95 9781038024756

Smart, Jamie

Blyton, Enid

ABC Audio

EIf on the Shelf

Evans, Maz

Lawrence, Patrice

Hyder, Liz

Blyton, Enid

Muncaster, Harriet

Valente, Dominique

Bass, Guy

Woodgate, Harry

Smart, Jamie

Blyton, Enid

ABC Audio

Elf on the Shelf

Evans, Maz

Lawrence, Patrice

Hyder, Liz

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

Bunny vs Monkey: Multiverse Mix-up!: Bunny vs
Monkey

Sleepytime Stories

Big Words, Small Stories: Oleander and Sally's Adven-
tures: Big Words, Small Stories #5

The Rise of Nicholas the Noble: The EIf on the Shelf
Santaverse #1

The Last Bard

The Case of the Dreaming Dragon: The Elemental Detectives
#3

The Twelve

Christmas Bedtime Stories

The Diary of Wiska Wildflower: The New School: Wiska
Wildflower #1

Witchspark: Witchspark #1

Escape from Somewhere 513: Scrap #3

Grandad's Camper and Other Stories

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD

Bunny vs Monkey: Multiverse Mix-up!: Bunny vs
Monkey

Sleepytime Stories

Big Words, Small Stories: Oleander and Sally's Adven-
tures: Big Words, Small Stories #5

The Rise of Nicholas the Noble: The Elf on the Shelf
Santaverse #1

The Last Bard

The Case of the Dreaming Dragon: The Elemental Detectives
#3

The Twelve

2CD

5CD

4CD

4CD

6CD

7CD

6CD

4CD

2CD

7CD

5CD

4CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

Children's Fiction

$64.95

$99.95

$84.95

$84.95

$119.95

$124.95

$124.95

$84.95

$64.95

$124.95

$114.95

$84.95

$64.95

$99.95

$84.95

$84.95

$114.95

$119.95

$109.95

9781038035639

9781038037954

9781038038098

9780008795887

9781038034779

9781038033215

9781038035677

9781038037961

9781038035646

9781038037947

9781038035653

9781038035660

9781038035837

9781038038432

9781038038579

9780008795894

9781038034786

9781038033598

9781038035875
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2025.

U

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD (cont.)

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre AUD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Blyton, Enid Christmas Bedtime Stories 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038038449

The Diary of Wiska Wildflower: The New School: Wiska

Muncaster, Harriet Wildflower #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $64.95 9781038035844
Valente, Dominique Witchspark: Witchspark #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $119.95 9781038038425
Bass, Guy Escape from Somewhere 513: Scrap #3 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $109.95 9781038035851
Woodgate, Harry Grandad's Camper and Other Stories 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038035868

Not in Standing Order — CD

Tolkien, J.R.R. The Legend of Sigurd and Gudrin 10CD Fantasy Fiction $154.95 9781038654281
Blyton, Enid Stories of Wonders and Wishes 4CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038037992
Blyton, Enid One-A-Day Christmas Stories 4CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038037985

Not in Standing Order — MP3CD

Tolkien, J.R.R. The Legend of Sigurd and Gudrin 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction $139.95 9781038654311
Blyton, Enid Stories of Wonders and Wishes 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038038470
Blyton, Enid One-A-Day Christmas Stories 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038038463

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy



Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — October 2025.

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN Qry
TOTAL $
Order # Date
Lib Bolinda Publishing P/L
orary 17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine 3043
Address Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315,
Tullamarine VIC 3043
Australia
Pl T 1300 782 547
Email E sales@bolinda.com
bolindalibrary.com
Phone
Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.
X, localbuy
LOCAL f “|H| ‘H | Procurement -
ROCREENT Sy A 7 Bolinda

APPROVED CONTRACTOR

CERTIFIED SUPPLIER

Authorised Supplier

€, | audio




	QTYRow1: 
	CostDalton Trent Gravity Let Me Go 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 15495 9781038102379: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostMcIntosh Fiona The Soldiers Daughter 10 CD Historical Fiction 15495 9781038002785: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostPhillips Erin Inside and Out A Story of Family Self and Sport 8 CD Autobiography 14495 9781038039880: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostMagro Mandy Shadows of Wildstone 9 CD Contemporary Fiction 14995 9781038100092: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostStringer Tricia The Road Trip 11 CD Contemporary Fiction 15995 9781038100023: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostKruszelnicki Dr Karl Karl the Universe and Everything 6 CD Science  Technology 12495 9781038035981: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostMcArthur Fiona The Lightning Ridge Ladies 10 CD Romance 15495 9781038002778: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostBaragwanath Tom Lucky Thing Lorraine Henry 2 8 CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038005335: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostVizard Steph A Smart Girls Guide to Second Chances 8 CD Romance 13995 9781460733929: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostQuinn Stella A Country Practice Christmas 11 CD Australian Fiction 15995 9781038100856: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostColeman Dylan Mazin Grace First Nations Classics 7 CD Literary Fiction 12995 9781038035974: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostMadigan Nicole Torn Four Womens Stories of Why They Left  or Why They Stayed 6 CD Autobiography 11995 9781038022110: 
	CostDaniher Neale Untitled Book 2 confidential 8 CD Autobiography 13995 9781038039156: 
	CostDonohue Ashlee Because I Love Him One Womans Journey from Wounds to Wisdom 6 CD Autobiography 12495 9781038035691: 
	CostMcNab Duncan Outlaw Bikers in Australia The Men the Myths the Mayhem 9 CD True Crime 14995 9781038017888: 
	CostRowe Josephine Little World 2 CD Literary Fiction 7995 9781038035714: 
	CostBoak Travis The Power Within 7 CD Autobiography 12995 9781038001849: 
	CostKean Zoe Why Are We Like This An Evolutionary Search for Answers to Lifes Big Questions 10 CD Science  Technology 15495 9781038035998: 
	Dalton Trent Gravity Let Me Go 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 13995 9781038102386: 
	McIntosh Fiona The Soldiers Daughter 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 13995 9781038002921: 
	Phillips Erin Inside and Out A Story of Family Self and Sport 1 MP3CD Autobiography 12995 9781038039897: 
	Magro Mandy Shadows of Wildstone 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 13495 9781038100108: 
	Stringer Tricia The Road Trip 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 14495 9781038100030: 
	Kruszelnicki Dr Karl Karl the Universe and Everything 1 MP3CD Science  Technology 10995 9781038036018: 
	CostMcArthur Fiona The Lightning Ridge Ladies 1 MP3CD Romance 13995 9781038002914: 
	CostBaragwanath Tom Lucky Thing Lorraine Henry 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 12495 9781038005342: 
	CostVizard Steph A Smart Girls Guide to Second Chances 1 MP3CD Romance 12495 9781460733936: 
	CostQuinn Stella A Country Practice Christmas 1 MP3CD Australian Fiction 14495 9781038100863: 
	CostColeman Dylan Mazin Grace First Nations Classics 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 11495 9781038036001: 
	CostMadigan Nicole Torn Four Womens Stories of Why They Left  or Why They Stayed 1 MP3CD Autobiography 10495 9781038023230: 
	CostDaniher Neale Untitled Book 2 confidential 1 MP3CD Autobiography 12495 9781038039187: 
	CostDonohue Ashlee Because I Love Him One Womans Journey from Wounds to Wisdom 1 MP3CD Autobiography 10995 9781038035899: 
	CostMcNab Duncan Outlaw Bikers in Australia The Men the Myths the Mayhem 1 MP3CD True Crime 13495 9781038017895: 
	CostRowe Josephine Little World 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 7495 9781038035912: 
	CostBoak Travis The Power Within 1 MP3CD Autobiography 11495 9781038002006: 
	CostKean Zoe Why Are We Like This An Evolutionary Search for Answers to Lifes Big Questions 1 MP3CD Science  Technology 13995 9781038036025: 
	Osman Richard The Impossible Fortune Thursday Murder Club 5 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038033833: 
	Patterson James BillionDollar Ransom 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038033826: 
	Cleeves Ann The Killing Stones Jimmy Perez and Willow Reeves 1 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781035090303: 
	Kay Adam A Particularly Nasty Case 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038037923: 
	Parks Adele Our Beautiful Mess 10 CD Psychological Fiction 15495 9780008784317: 
	McCall Smith Alexander In the Time of Five Pumpkins No 1 Ladies Detective Agency 26 6 CD Contemporary Fiction 12495 9781038035585: 
	Archer Jeffrey End Game Detective William Warwick 8 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9780008788285: 
	Ahern Cecelia Paper Heart 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 15495 9780008784263: 
	Christie Agatha Country Christie Twelve Devonshire Mysteries 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9780008788131: 
	Francis Felix Dark Horse Dick Francis Novels 14 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038033819: 
	Clements Rory Evil in High Places 10 CD Historical Fiction 15495 9781038033840: 
	Day Elizabeth One of Us 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9780008788186: 
	Collins Bridget The Naked Light 10 CD Historical Fiction 15495 9780008788353: 
	Haynes Natalie No Friend to This House 10 CD Fables  Fairytales 15495 9781035087921: 
	Richie Lionel Truly 10 CD Autobiography 15495 9780008788391: 
	Chang Jung Fly Wild Swans My Mother Myself and China 10 CD Autobiography 15495 9780008788230: 
	Abbott Rachel Whatever It Takes DCI Tom Douglas 12 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038022059: 
	CostCrummey Michael The Adversary 10 CD Historical Fiction 15495 9781038038210: 
	CostBarr Damian The Two Roberts 10 CD Historical Fiction 15495 9781038002747: 
	CostAsakura Takuya The Vanishing Cherry Blossom Bookshop 10 CD Contemporary Fiction 15495 9780008784454: 
	CostFinch PW The Devils Knight Thurstan Wildblood 1 11 CD Historical Fiction 15995 9781038022714: 
	CostJames Jane E The Honeymoon 10 CD Psychological Fiction 15495 9781038018328: 
	CostMcEvoy Lesley The Corpse Light Dr Jo McCready Mystery 5 10 CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038027351: 
	Cleeves Ann The Killing Stones Jimmy Perez and Willow Reeves 1 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781035090310: 
	Kay Adam A Particularly Nasty Case 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038038401: 
	Parks Adele Our Beautiful Mess 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 13995 9780008784324: 
	McCall Smith Alexander In the Time of Five Pumpkins No 1 Ladies Detective Agency 26 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 10995 9781038035783: 
	Archer Jeffrey End Game Detective William Warwick 8 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9780008788292: 
	Ahern Cecelia Paper Heart 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 13995 9780008784270: 
	Christie Agatha Country Christie Twelve Devonshire Mysteries 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9780008788148: 
	Francis Felix Dark Horse Dick Francis Novels 14 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9781038033888: 
	Clements Rory Evil in High Places 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 13995 9781038033918: 
	Day Elizabeth One of Us 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 13995 9780008788193: 
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